CommunicationSystems - DCNM-IDESKVID Interpreter desk with video output
DCNM-IDESKVID Interpreter desk with video output
DICENTIS
u Simplified, intuitive and ergonomic design
u Supports up to 100 languages
u Fully compliant with ISO 20109
u HDMI output to connect external screen
The DCNM-IDESKVID is an interpreter desk with a

(-22 ºF to +158 ºF)
Relative humidity < 90 %, > 5%
Ordering information
DCNM-IDESKVID Interpreter desk with video output
Single-user interpreter desk with video output
Order number DCNM-IDESKVID | F.01U.326.553
Accessories
HDP-IHDP Interpreter headphones
Interpreter headphones, 1.5 m (4.92 ft) cable terminated
with 3.5 mm (0.14 in) gold-plated stereo jack plug.
Order number HDP-IHDP | F.01U.376.896
HDP-IHDPEP Ear pad for HDP-IHDP/IHDS
Replacement ear pads for HDP-IHDP and HDP-IHDS
Order number HDP-IHDPEP | F.01U.376.901
HDP-IHDS Interpreter headset
Interpreter headset, 1.5 m (4.92 ft) cable terminated
with 3.5 mm (0.14 in) gold-plated stereo jack plug.
Order number HDP-IHDS | F.01U.376.902
HDP-IHDPEP Ear pad for HDP-IHDP/IHDS
Replacement ear pads for HDP-IHDP and HDP-IHDS
Order number HDP-IHDPEP | F.01U.376.901
DCNM-MICS Microphone with short stem
DICENTIS short stem microphone for the DICENTIS
Conference System or DICENTIS Wireless Conference
System.
Order number DCNM-MICS | F.01U.288.448
F.01U.374.039
DCNM-MICL Microphone with long stem
DICENTIS long stem microphone for the DICENTIS
Conference System or DICENTIS Wireless Conference
System.
Order number DCNM-MICL | F.01U.288.447
DCNM-TCIDESK Transport case for 2x DCNM-IDESK
Transport case for storing and transporting two
DCNM‑IDESK interpreter desks with short microphones
attached; has large compartment for accessories.
Order number DCNM-TCIDESK | F.01U.328.089
DCNM-CB02-I System cable assembly 2m
2 m (6.6 feet), system network cable for connecting all
DICENTIS devices.
Order number DCNM-CB02-I | F.01U.332.138
DCNM-CB05-I System cable assembly 5m
5 m (16.0 feet), system network cable for connecting all
DICENTIS devices.
Order number DCNM-CB05-I | F.01U.332.019
DCNM-CB10-I System cable assembly 10m
10 m (33.0 feet), system network cable for connecting
all DICENTIS devices.
Order number DCNM-CB10-I | F.01U.332.020
DCNM-CB25-I System cable assembly 25m
25 m (82.0 feet), system network cable for connecting
all DICENTIS devices.
Order number DCNM-CB25-I | F.01U.332.021
Services
EWE-DCNIDE-IW 12mths wrty ext Interpreter Desk
12 months warranty extension
Order number EWE-DCNIDE-IW | F.01U.348.765
Represented by:
Europe, Middle East, Africa: Germany: North America: Asia-Pacific:
Bosch Security Systems B.V.
P.O. Box 80002